




Pos Nombre Licencia Hex NVH Niv Sex Cat. Hpu Tot  

1 CONDE AZNAR, JAIME VB02729970 54,0 M M 6 25 47

2 OCHOA DE ZABALEGUI IRIARTE, IGNACIO CM00173351 17,1 S M 3 15 46

PUGA VITON, GUILLERMO AMA2884746 25,9 S M 4 24 46

4 MARTIN PEREZ, ALVARO CM18475003 26,7 M M 5 25 45

5 ENCINAS SANZ, DANIEL CM81292798 16,3 M M 3 14 43

GARGALLO DEL RIO, MARIANO CM00976312 25,6 S M 4 24 43

7 ROZPIDE, CLAUDIA CM00305497 20,9 M F 4 22 42

8 LOPEZ, JOSEPH ANTOINE CM81988936 18,8 S M 4 17 41

ARJONA SAZ, RAUL CM00962958 24,3 S M 4 22 41

FONTCUBERTA FERNANDEZ, PEDRO CMC8344482 29,6 M M 5 25 41

11 SEVILLA ZALBA, ALVARO CM00928820 15,9 M M 3 14 40

ULECIA RUBIO, PABLO 0202623187 17,9 M M 3 16 40

ZIS, CONTASTINE CM18071798 19,3 S M 4 17 40

ARIZON RIBO, IÑIGO CM11387811 22,6 M M 4 21 40

URIOS LOPEZ, RICARDO CM18057090 27,1 M M 5 25 40

16 DIONIS TRENOR, ANDRES CM41676057 12,9 S M 3 10 39

ORTIZ DE LA TORRE COLLANTES, JAVIER CM11147107 15,1 S M 3 13 39

RAMIREZ DE LA PISCINA BURGUETE, RUB CM56623679 16,1 M M 3 14 39

NOTARIO MENDOZA, JUAN AM25636431 18,9 S M 4 17 39

CALCERRADA VILLA, BERNARDO CM00982149 21,1 S M 4 19 39

FERNANDEZ JAQUETE, ALVARO CMA8090192 23,2 M M 4 21 39

LARRABE ERRASTI, AITOR AM24895410 26,4 S M 4 25 39

23 DIEZ DE RIVERA ORIOL, JAIME CM01027184 13,8 S M 3 11 38

REY HUIDOBRO, JAIME 1101404944 13,1 M M 3 11 38

LORENTE SALINAS, VICENTE CM00978012 14,3 S M 3 12 38

ALCAZAR BARRANCO, DANIEL CM00890691 14,6 S M 3 12 38

MESA MARTINEZ-VARA DE REY, FERNANDO CM41674333 14,1 S M 3 12 38

NAVARRO CEBALLOS, MARIANO CM52214145 14,3 S M 3 12 38

GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, JESUS 8845937144 15,1 M M 3 13 38

ALCANTARA AGUÑA, LUIS MARIANO CM33624416 17,2 S M 3 15 38

DE JUAN ALVAREZ, IGNACIO CM04632898 18,9 M M 4 17 38

GARCIA SANCHEZ, BORJA CM56638090 20,7 M M 4 19 38

GRAÑA LLORENS, FERNANDO CMA4672853 24,6 M M 4 23 38

GUIL CASTREJON, PABLO CMB7491042 25,8 M M 4 24 38

35 CABRERA PEÑALVER, ESTEBAN 8845502653 15,2 M M 3 13 37

CABRERA NAVARRO, ESTEBAN 8845326124 17,0 S M 3 15 37

SILJESTROM CALERO, RAFAEL CM18469587 17,3 M M 3 15 37

VERDU GIRON, NICOLAS CMA8938296 18,7 J M 4 17 37

CUELLAR LLORENS, MIGUEL LV70936254 19,6 M M 4 17 37

ESTEVE BENGOECHEA, IGNACIO CM15391429 26,1 M M 4 24 37

NARANJO POSADA, IGNACIO 8828931250 25,7 S M 4 24 37

GARCIA MARQUEZ, FABIAN CM08054436 28,5 S M 5 25 37

43 PARADA GIMENO, RAMON AME7675175 13,4 S M 3 11 36

VICENTE GALVAN MOREJON, PEDRO VICEN CM08037321 16,1 S M 3 14 36
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Pos Nombre Licencia Hex NVH Niv Sex Cat. Hpu Tot  
LOPE ROJAS, JAVIER 8816290516 17,3 S M 3 15 36

MURCIANO, DAVID 8845959162 17,7 S M 3 15 36

DELGADO PALOMAR, MARIA ELENA CMD3933144 15,9 S F 3 16 36

MORAGUES MORA, JAVIER LV00187465 21,2 M M 4 19 36

GONZALEZ GALAN, RAMON CME5977805 23,4 M M 4 21 36

MARCHAMALO MARTINEZ, JAVIER CM87756273 25,4 S M 4 24 36

51 HARARI FUCCI, FEDERICO D. CM08034431 12,8 S M 3 10 35

ABELLAN DE HINOJOSA, NICOLAS CM00505615 17,3 M M 3 15 35

GOMEZ HOLGADO, JOSE MARIA CM11981637 17,4 M M 3 15 35

MIRANDA ORTEGA, ANDRES CP02479324 20,5 M M 4 18 35

LANZA GARCIA, FRANCISCO CM00759321 21,5 S M 4 19 35

GONZÁLEZ SERRANO, RICARDO CM00296200 20,6 S M 4 19 35

BERGERA RADIGALES, MIGUEL 0227457468 21,0 M M 4 19 35

GARCIA MARTINEZ, ANDRÉS CM81920885 22,4 S M 4 20 35

DIEZ FLAQUER, JAVIER CM00445931 23,4 M M 4 21 35

GONZALEZ JUSTE, SANTIAGO MIGUEL GC51911277 24,2 M M 4 22 35

LOPEZ PALACIOS, EDUARDO CME7476379 25,4 S M 4 24 35

PERELA SANZ, ARTURO CME4061163 29,2 S M 5 25 35

63 DELGADO DIAZ-PACHE, ANTONIO CM00780790 13,8 M M 3 11 34

ALCAZAR BARRANCO, MIGUEL CM00200155 14,4 M M 3 12 34

TIPLUICA ADAMS, MIHAIL CATALIN AM59304744 15,9 S M 3 14 34

MIRO BRUNA, NICOLAS CB02642145 17,1 M M 3 15 34

BULLON GEA, IGNACIO CM00097059 17,1 M M 3 15 34

PARAMO GONZALEZ-ARNAO, SANTIAGO CM00258563 17,6 S M 3 15 34

MORERA ALLOZA, MARC CB00962199 18,9 M M 4 17 34

ZAPATA ALONSO, DANIEL CM74928283 20,2 M M 4 18 34

GARCIA VALLADARES, LUIS MANUEL AM23812078 19,7 M M 4 18 34

GONZALEZ SIEBERT, CARLOS CM00386869 20,6 S M 4 19 34

ADÁN RUIZ, EDUARDO 8843979341 20,7 M M 4 19 34

DA SILVA BASILIO, MARCIO CM52982141 23,1 M M 4 21 34

CHINARRO COLORADO, ISMAEL CM81953716 27,9 S M 5 25 34

PEREZ PEREZ, ENRIQUE CM08468651 36,0 M M 5 25 34

GOMEZ COLMENAREJO, VICTOR CM81174238 36,0 M M 5 25 34

78 ROJANO MARTINEZ, JAVIER CME4673808 12,9 S M 3 10 33

RODRIGUEZ SACRISTAN, PEDRO CM02168715 13,1 M M 3 11 33

BOLOCAN BOLOCAN, NICOLAE CM00995463 15,5 M M 3 13 33

CENTELLA HERNANDEZ, JOSE CMA8893788 16,2 S M 3 14 33

CASTAÑO BARDISA, IGNACIO CM08104102 18,3 S M 3 16 33

BEGARA MEDINA, VICTOR CM11293369 20,0 M M 4 18 33

GONZALEZ VARANDA, DANIEL CM41987267 20,5 M M 4 18 33

DE BARUTELL ALLENDE, ALFONSO CM09171012 21,5 M M 4 19 33

LUENGO XIMENEZ-CRUZ, RAUL CM08479428 21,4 M M 4 19 33

PALLARO, THIERRY CM06050246 23,3 S M 4 21 33

FERNANDEZ MERA, ANTONIO CM87627603 24,2 S M 4 22 33
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BABIO CASTANEDO, JAIME CM18644456 24,0 M M 4 22 33

ARIAS FERNANDEZ, GONZALO CMD8753884 25,0 M M 4 23 33

LIMONES GARCIA, SERGIO 7743764427 24,8 M M 4 23 33

GOMEZ DE CISNEROS RAMOS, JUAN CME4937736 26,1 S M 4 24 33

PANADERO MILLAN, DAVID CM15909410 27,2 S M 5 25 33

MONTENEGRO DIAZ, ANIBAL CMB2376945 27,2 S M 5 25 33

MEJIAS SEVILLA, IGNACIO CM41986949 27,3 M M 5 25 33

SAID ZEKA, WASSIM CM02989899 27,2 M M 5 25 33

MARTIN GARCIA, ARACELI CM81302713 26,5 S F 5 28 33

98 TARANILLA FERNANDEZ, ANGEL 8845748374 12,8 S M 3 10 32

DIEZ DE RIVERA JUSTE, MIGUEL AM05747911 15,6 M M 3 13 32

GARCIA SOLANO, MARIO 8845939752 17,1 M M 3 15 32

LORENZ, ULF CM81169651 18,1 S M 3 16 32

GARCIA SABAN, MIGUEL ANGEL CB05269358 18,2 S M 3 16 32

SOBRINO HERNANDEZ, JAVIER CM04938300 18,6 M M 4 16 32

PAZ-ALBO PRIETO, JESUS CM00985178 21,3 S M 4 19 32

LOPE ROJAS, DANIEL CMC8942253 23,7 S M 4 22 32

LORENTE PEREZ, JOAQUIN CMA8432897 25,2 M M 4 23 32

GARRIDO HERNANDEZ, RAUL CM00258614 25,4 S M 4 24 32

RICARDO ORALLO, GONZALO CM81476859 25,4 S M 4 24 32

LLORENTE FUENTES, HECTOR CM81953696 33,8 S M 5 25 32

HUEVA CIENFUEGOS, GABRIEL CM81082300 26,9 M M 5 25 32

LARRAZABAL MOYA, DAVID CMC8987888 30,6 S M 5 25 32

BLANCO MARTIN, FERNANDO CM00961523 27,0 S M 5 25 32

DE ASUA SAINZ, NICOLAS 8843771298 36,0 M M 5 25 32

114 ZORZO BENITO, ALEJANDRO CM00462985 13,7 S M 3 11 31

DOMINGUEZ FERNANDEZ, RAFAEL CM87309348 15,3 S M 3 13 31

SANCHEZ GARABITO, ALEJANDRO GC53352064 16,7 M M 3 14 31

GALLEGO RIVERO, JOSE LUIS CM05745333 16,5 S M 3 14 31

ANGULO CABALLERO, DANIEL CMA8961551 17,3 M M 3 15 31

GARCIA SANCHIDRIAN, FERNANDO JOSE 7743240382 18,0 S M 3 16 31

PINILLA VAREA, FERNANDO 8816256176 17,9 S M 3 16 31

MARCHAMALO MARTINEZ, JUAN CARLOS 8845309332 19,2 S M 4 17 31

FERNANDEZ DE MOLINA FERNANDEZ, RICA CM00810409 19,8 S M 4 18 31

MUR MOLINA, JAVIER LV70929944 21,2 M M 4 19 31

JOSE JOVER, ALVARO AM49977825 21,5 M M 4 19 31

125 MORATILLA ABAD, GUSTAVO 8845951178 13,3 M M 3 11 30

MELLER, IVAN ALEJANDRO CM15495737 13,7 M M 3 11 30

MAGANTO SUAREZ, VICTOR CM61953445 14,4 M M 3 12 30

SALIDO PASCUAL, EDUARDO CM41934629 14,0 M M 3 12 30

SANCHEZ-DIEZMA SPARROWE, JAVIER CM81987687 14,4 M M 3 12 30

ROMANO TERRADEZ, GREGORIO CMB4198540 16,4 S M 3 14 30

BLESA ESCALONA, MIGUEL CM00937820 16,6 M M 3 14 30

FERNANDEZ SIMON, ALEJANDRO CM04898044 17,0 M M 3 15 30
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RODRIGUEZ SERRANO, ANGEL CM81953719 21,3 S M 4 19 30

MITROTTI VENTURA, YASHA CM18953752 22,0 S M 4 20 30

FIGUEROA BESGA, GONZALO CMA8913753 30,9 M M 5 25 30

SANCHEZ REYES, JAVIER CM18963785 27,9 M M 5 25 30

137 DUQUE GIMENO, MIGUEL ANGEL 7772908315 13,7 S M 3 11 29

BENITO MARKS, ALEJANDRO CMD9806590 14,8 M M 3 12 29

MOLINA DE VALLE, ANTONIO CM00981080 15,7 M M 3 13 29

JUSTE PICON, GLORIA CM01289919 14,2 S F 3 14 29

NARANJO ROMERO, SANTIAGO 8828484452 16,9 M M 3 15 29

IBAÑEZ GONZALEZ, FRANCISCO CM00674378 18,4 S M 3 16 29

HURTADO MENDEZ, JOSE CM00500243 18,0 S M 3 16 29

ASTIGARRAGA AGUIRRE, JAIME CM81985799 20,8 S M 4 19 29

ESCALADA MARTINEZ, LUIS MANUEL AMA2608424 22,6 S M 4 21 29

SERRANO TUBIO, RAFAEL CM11182805 26,9 S M 5 25 29

ASCASO BARRENA, ALBERTO CM18473036 36,0 M M 5 25 29

ESPEL VICTORIA DE LECEA, BEGOÑA CM81421562 27,9 M F 5 28 29

149 MILLAN ASTRAY SOROA, IÑIGO CM15996694 13,4 M M 3 11 28

FERNANDEZ ADAN, JAVIER CM41899558 13,9 M M 3 11 28

BIANQUI PONS, ENRIQUE CM03514360 17,2 M M 3 15 28

GONZALEZ MUÑIZ, EDUARDO 7739078362 20,5 S M 4 18 28

GUIJARRO GALDAMEZ, PABLO CM03637715 25,0 M M 4 23 28

RODRIGUEZ ALBA, REMO 8845910002 26,0 S M 4 24 28

CRIADO SENOVILLA, JOSE CM11951808 27,6 M M 5 25 28

CUNCHILLOS ABADIA, CRISTINA CMC1283583 25,1 S F 4 26 28

157 GARCÍA GONZÁLEZ, DAVID 8845817180 15,2 S M 3 13 27

RINCON NIÑO, PABLO 7772313705 15,5 S M 3 13 27

CUESTA ERCORECA, MARCO VB00734011 14,9 M M 3 13 27

MERINOS CANO, FRANCISCO CM81814483 16,6 S M 3 14 27

MEJIA GUINEA, ALBERTO CM41962451 19,4 M M 4 17 27

GONZALEZ CALZADA, NECTOR JAVIER CM18624274 19,3 S M 4 17 27

MOLLEDA MUÑOZ, PEDRO CM18627169 19,3 S M 4 17 27

MORO SALAZAR, LUIS CM00975321 25,0 S M 4 23 27

GRUNDELL ARVILLA, ALEJANDRO CM18473037 28,0 M M 5 25 27

GALVAN MOREJON, LUCIA CM08028075 29,4 S F 5 28 27

167 MASSO MOREU, ANTONIO GC02471653 19,6 S M 4 17 26

RUIZ RODRIGUEZ, CRISTOBAL 8816399807 19,5 S M 4 17 26

CASTILLO FERRERO, JOSE MARIA 8845383931 20,0 M M 4 18 26

GARCIA MONDEJAR, ANGEL CM81302712 22,8 S M 4 21 26

GUERRA CAMPOS, DAVID CESAR CMB7470064 35,4 S M 5 25 26

ALVAREZ IGLESIAS, GABRIEL JULIAN CMD4272431 34,8 S M 5 25 26

ESCARIO ATUCHA, RAFAEL GC00460112 29,2 M M 5 25 26

174 CORTEZO GARCIA, SANTIAGO CM02132070 16,6 M M 3 14 25

ARSIE GUTIERREZ, DAVID 1108265543 21,0 S M 4 19 25

RODRIGUEZ-TOQUERO RAMOS, ALBERTO CM02142090 32,5 S M 5 25 25
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GARCIA CRESPO, PEDRO CM81994367 28,9 M M 5 25 25

MORO VALENTIN-GAMAZO, GERMAN CMA8780038 35,6 S M 5 25 25

ERBURU ESPEL, BORJA CMA8953219 30,4 I M 5 25 25

180 DIONIS TRENOR, ANTONIO CMC1621200 17,1 S M 3 15 24

GIRON ORTIZ, BLANCA CMA8938294 23,1 S F 4 24 24

FERNANDEZ CANOSA, JORGE CM18910558 27,7 S M 5 25 24

RINCON RUIZ, FELIX CM81373862 27,3 S M 5 25 24

184 MARUGAN ORDOÑEZ, MANUEL CM41634197 19,0 S M 4 17 23

OLIVA AYLLON, TOMAS CMC8613889 20,8 S M 4 19 23

YBARRA SATRUSTEGUI, JOSE MARIA CM00915061 21,8 M M 4 20 23

BISCEGLIA, NICOLA 8834897163 26,0 M M 4 24 23

ARBELOA ALVAREZ, PEIO CM18815223 30,1 S M 5 25 23

CANO RODRIGUEZ-ARIAS, RODRIGO CM02497416 36,0 M M 5 25 23

ABADIA GIMENO 8816066726 36,7 S F 6 28 23

191 CONTRERAS BARRIOS, PEDRO JULIÁN CM18456198 15,0 S M 3 13 22

BARRAGAN BERMEJO CM81302733 22,8 S F 4 24 22

COLLANTES PALACIOS, ADOLFO CM81949920 36,0 S M 5 25 22

194 MARTINEZ LLORENTE, JOSE LUIS CM00151731 14,4 S M 3 12 21

LASA GARCIA, JOSE MANUEL CM41794064 36,0 S M 5 25 21

196 SALINAS GONZALVEZ, MANUEL CMA8971692 35,3 S M 5 25 20

AGUILAR CARRASCO, DIEGO CMB2973914 34,5 M M 5 25 20

RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ, LUIS ANGEL CMC8508047 36,0 M M 5 25 20

AGUDIN DE LA CRUZ, LUIS CM00775128 27,4 S M 5 25 20

CRUZ MIRAVET, MARGARITA CM15623746 35,7 S F 5 28 20

201 ALVARO SANCHEZ, LUIS CMC8086015 35,6 S M 5 25 19

SALINAS PEREZ, MIGUEL CMA8051529 36,5 M M 6 25 19

203 DI ROCCO, PEDRO CME4902413 23,6 S M 4 22 18

204 MONTOYA VELASCO, IÑAKI CM00254821 30,5 M M 5 25 17

BARBERA ALCALDE, CRISTINA CM00962959 39,0 S F 6 28 17

206 DELGADO QUESADA, MONICA 8816256178 36,5 S F 6 28 16

207 GOMEZ-ORGAZ ALVAREZ, CRISTINA CMC8086013 35,9 S F 5 28 14

208 AZNAR ESCUDERO, PEDRO CM01305206 26,1 S M 4 24 12

GONZALEZ AVANZINI, JULIO CM41810131 36,0 M M 5 25 12

210 URIARTE MALET, MARIA CM18993386 31,7 M F 5 28 11

211 LOPEZ MUÑOZ, RUFINO CM41477328 34,7 S M 5 25 6

212 LOPEZ RADIGALES, VIRGINIA CM81492808 32,0 M F 5 28 4
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1 ROZPIDE, CLAUDIA CM00305497 20,9 M F 4 22 42

2 DELGADO PALOMAR, MARIA ELENA CMD3933144 15,9 S F 3 16 36

3 MARTIN GARCIA, ARACELI CM81302713 26,5 S F 5 28 33

4 JUSTE PICON, GLORIA CM01289919 14,2 S F 3 14 29

ESPEL VICTORIA DE LECEA, BEGOÑA CM81421562 27,9 M F 5 28 29

6 CUNCHILLOS ABADIA, CRISTINA CMC1283583 25,1 S F 4 26 28

7 GALVAN MOREJON, LUCIA CM08028075 29,4 S F 5 28 27

8 GIRON ORTIZ, BLANCA CMA8938294 23,1 S F 4 24 24

9 ABADIA GIMENO 8816066726 36,7 S F 6 28 23

10 BARRAGAN BERMEJO CM81302733 22,8 S F 4 24 22

11 CRUZ MIRAVET, MARGARITA CM15623746 35,7 S F 5 28 20

12 BARBERA ALCALDE, CRISTINA CM00962959 39,0 S F 6 28 17

13 DELGADO QUESADA, MONICA 8816256178 36,5 S F 6 28 16

14 GOMEZ-ORGAZ ALVAREZ, CRISTINA CMC8086013 35,9 S F 5 28 14

15 URIARTE MALET, MARIA CM18993386 31,7 M F 5 28 11

16 LOPEZ RADIGALES, VIRGINIA CM81492808 32,0 M F 5 28 4
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1 OCHOA DE ZABALEGUI IRIARTE, IGNACIO CM00173351 17.1 S M 3 15 46

PUGA VITON, GUILLERMO AMA2884746 25.9 S M 4 24 46

3 GARGALLO DEL RIO, MARIANO CM00976312 25.6 S M 4 24 43

4 LLISO ARANGUREN, JORGE CM11902392 7.4 S M 2 5 41

LOPEZ, JOSEPH ANTOINE CM81988936 18.8 S M 4 17 41

ARJONA SAZ, RAUL CM00962958 24.3 S M 4 22 41

7 ZIS, CONTASTINE CM18071798 19.3 S M 4 17 40

8 DIONIS TRENOR, ANDRES CM41676057 12.9 S M 3 10 39

ORTIZ DE LA TORRE COLLANTES, JAVIER CM11147107 15.1 S M 3 13 39

NOTARIO MENDOZA, JUAN AM25636431 18.9 S M 4 17 39

CALCERRADA VILLA, BERNARDO CM00982149 21.1 S M 4 19 39

LARRABE ERRASTI, AITOR AM24895410 26.4 S M 4 25 39

13 DIEZ DE RIVERA ORIOL, JAIME CM01027184 13.8 S M 3 11 38

LORENTE SALINAS, VICENTE CM00978012 14.3 S M 3 12 38

ALCAZAR BARRANCO, DANIEL CM00890691 14.6 S M 3 12 38

MESA MARTINEZ-VARA DE REY, FERNANDO CM41674333 14.1 S M 3 12 38

NAVARRO CEBALLOS, MARIANO CM52214145 14.3 S M 3 12 38

ALCANTARA AGUÑA, LUIS MARIANO CM33624416 17.2 S M 3 15 38

19 JUANAS OKORNICKI, JORGE CM02053945 8.0 S M 2 5 37

ALARCON MOHEDANO, GUILLERMO 8845632323 10.1 S M 2 7 37

DURAND ROJAS, JOSE RAMON CME4956483 12.4 S M 3 10 37

CABRERA NAVARRO, ESTEBAN 8845326124 17.0 S M 3 15 37

NARANJO POSADA, IGNACIO 8828931250 25.7 S M 4 24 37

GARCIA MARQUEZ, FABIAN CM08054436 28.5 S M 5 25 37

25 DIEZ SOLA, ANDRES 8816625061 5.5 S M 2 3 36

MUÑOZ CORSINI, RAFAEL CM00447019 7.2 S M 2 4 36

BARCELO LOPEZ DE SAGREDO, SANTIAGO CM00386794 9.7 S M 2 7 36

GARCIA-QUIJADA LUACES, FCO. JAVIER CMC8894618 10.6 S M 2 8 36

PARADA GIMENO, RAMON AME7675175 13.4 S M 3 11 36

VICENTE GALVAN MOREJON, PEDRO VICEN CM08037321 16.1 S M 3 14 36

LOPE ROJAS, JAVIER 8816290516 17.3 S M 3 15 36

MURCIANO, DAVID 8845959162 17.7 S M 3 15 36

DELGADO PALOMAR, MARIA ELENA CMD3933144 15.9 S F 3 16 36

MARCHAMALO MARTINEZ, JAVIER CM87756273 25.4 S M 4 24 36

35 DE LA TORRIENTE GALLO, JAIME CM02068516 7.1 S M 2 4 35

ALVAREZ-OSSORIO SPEITH, BORJA AM03031713 11.4 S M 2 9 35

HARARI FUCCI, FEDERICO D. CM08034431 12.8 S M 3 10 35

LANZA GARCIA, FRANCISCO CM00759321 21.5 S M 4 19 35

GONZÁLEZ SERRANO, RICARDO CM00296200 20.6 S M 4 19 35

GARCIA MARTINEZ, ANDRÉS CM81920885 22.4 S M 4 20 35

LOPEZ PALACIOS, EDUARDO CME7476379 25.4 S M 4 24 35

PERELA SANZ, ARTURO CME4061163 29.2 S M 5 25 35

43 FERNANDEZ-QUINTAS ARIAS, JOSE MANUEL CM52006426 10.8 S M 2 8 34

MEDINA IÑIGUEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL VB01239420 12.2 S M 3 10 34
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TIPLUICA ADAMS, MIHAIL CATALIN AM59304744 15.9 S M 3 14 34

PARAMO GONZALEZ-ARNAO, SANTIAGO CM00258563 17.6 S M 3 15 34

GONZALEZ SIEBERT, CARLOS CM00386869 20.6 S M 4 19 34

CHINARRO COLORADO, ISMAEL CM81953716 27.9 S M 5 25 34

49 BENITO BLAZQUEZ, ANTONIO CM00143891 11.2 S M 2 9 33

ROJANO MARTINEZ, JAVIER CME4673808 12.9 S M 3 10 33

CENTELLA HERNANDEZ, JOSE CMA8893788 16.2 S M 3 14 33

CASTAÑO BARDISA, IGNACIO CM08104102 18.3 S M 3 16 33

PALLARO, THIERRY CM06050246 23.3 S M 4 21 33

FERNANDEZ MERA, ANTONIO CM87627603 24.2 S M 4 22 33

GOMEZ DE CISNEROS RAMOS, JUAN CME4937736 26.1 S M 4 24 33

PANADERO MILLAN, DAVID CM15909410 27.2 S M 5 25 33

MONTENEGRO DIAZ, ANIBAL CMB2376945 27.2 S M 5 25 33

MARTIN GARCIA, ARACELI CM81302713 26.5 S F 5 28 33

59 CASTEJON AMENEDO, DAMASO CM08015370 10.0 S M 2 7 32

DE MADARIAGA ALONSO-MUÑUMER, JUAN J CMA8647754 11.3 S M 2 9 32

TARANILLA FERNANDEZ, ANGEL 8845748374 12.8 S M 3 10 32

LORENZ, ULF CM81169651 18.1 S M 3 16 32

GARCIA SABAN, MIGUEL ANGEL CB05269358 18.2 S M 3 16 32

PAZ-ALBO PRIETO, JESUS CM00985178 21.3 S M 4 19 32

LOPE ROJAS, DANIEL CMC8942253 23.7 S M 4 22 32

GARRIDO HERNANDEZ, RAUL CM00258614 25.4 S M 4 24 32

RICARDO ORALLO, GONZALO CM81476859 25.4 S M 4 24 32

LLORENTE FUENTES, HECTOR CM81953696 33.8 S M 5 25 32

LARRAZABAL MOYA, DAVID CMC8987888 30.6 S M 5 25 32

BLANCO MARTIN, FERNANDO CM00961523 27.0 S M 5 25 32

71 BONNETT, ANTHONY CM52439384 9.8 S M 2 7 31

ORTIZ REVUELTA, JOSE CM02059531 11.9 S M 3 9 31

GOMEZ PAUMARD, OLIVIER CM00163343 12.0 S M 3 9 31

CHICO ZAMORANO, JOSE RAMON CM05633250 12.4 S M 3 10 31

ZORZO BENITO, ALEJANDRO CM00462985 13.7 S M 3 11 31

DOMINGUEZ FERNANDEZ, RAFAEL CM87309348 15.3 S M 3 13 31

GALLEGO RIVERO, JOSE LUIS CM05745333 16.5 S M 3 14 31

GARCIA SANCHIDRIAN, FERNANDO JOSE 7743240382 18.0 S M 3 16 31

PINILLA VAREA, FERNANDO 8816256176 17.9 S M 3 16 31

MARCHAMALO MARTINEZ, JUAN CARLOS 8845309332 19.2 S M 4 17 31

FERNANDEZ DE MOLINA FERNANDEZ, RICA CM00810409 19.8 S M 4 18 31

82 MONTOYA SOLER, ALVARO AM62044928 6.1 S M 2 3 30

ROMANO TERRADEZ, GREGORIO CMB4198540 16.4 S M 3 14 30

RODRIGUEZ SERRANO, ANGEL CM81953719 21.3 S M 4 19 30

MITROTTI VENTURA, YASHA CM18953752 22.0 S M 4 20 30

86 GRANADO RAMIREZ, JORGE CM04027362 10.0 S M 2 7 29

DUQUE GIMENO, MIGUEL ANGEL 7772908315 13.7 S M 3 11 29

JUSTE PICON, GLORIA CM01289919 14.2 S F 3 14 29
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IBAÑEZ GONZALEZ, FRANCISCO CM00674378 18.4 S M 3 16 29

HURTADO MENDEZ, JOSE CM00500243 18.0 S M 3 16 29

ASTIGARRAGA AGUIRRE, JAIME CM81985799 20.8 S M 4 19 29

ESCALADA MARTINEZ, LUIS MANUEL AMA2608424 22.6 S M 4 21 29

SERRANO TUBIO, RAFAEL CM11182805 26.9 S M 5 25 29

94 GIL GONZALEZ, SANTIAGO CM04089885 9.2 S M 2 7 28

GONZALEZ MUÑIZ, EDUARDO 7739078362 20.5 S M 4 18 28

RODRIGUEZ ALBA, REMO 8845910002 26.0 S M 4 24 28

CUNCHILLOS ABADIA, CRISTINA CMC1283583 25.1 S F 4 26 28

98 FRANCO CERAME, RAMON CM01079043 5.0 S M 2 2 27

MONTEJANO ALVAREZ REMENTERIA, EDUAR CM00151472 11.4 S M 2 9 27

GARCÍA GONZÁLEZ, DAVID 8845817180 15.2 S M 3 13 27

RINCON NIÑO, PABLO 7772313705 15.5 S M 3 13 27

MERINOS CANO, FRANCISCO CM81814483 16.6 S M 3 14 27

GONZALEZ CALZADA, NECTOR JAVIER CM18624274 19.3 S M 4 17 27

MOLLEDA MUÑOZ, PEDRO CM18627169 19.3 S M 4 17 27

MORO SALAZAR, LUIS CM00975321 25.0 S M 4 23 27

GALVAN MOREJON, LUCIA CM08028075 29.4 S F 5 28 27

107 MASSO MOREU, ANTONIO GC02471653 19.6 S M 4 17 26

RUIZ RODRIGUEZ, CRISTOBAL 8816399807 19.5 S M 4 17 26

GARCIA MONDEJAR, ANGEL CM81302712 22.8 S M 4 21 26

GUERRA CAMPOS, DAVID CESAR CMB7470064 35.4 S M 5 25 26

ALVAREZ IGLESIAS, GABRIEL JULIAN CMD4272431 34.8 S M 5 25 26

112 HERNAZ DE PABLO, TEODORO 7700091684 7.8 S M 2 5 25

ARSIE GUTIERREZ, DAVID 1108265543 21.0 S M 4 19 25

RODRIGUEZ-TOQUERO RAMOS, ALBERTO CM02142090 32.5 S M 5 25 25

MORO VALENTIN-GAMAZO, GERMAN CMA8780038 35.6 S M 5 25 25

116 DIONIS TRENOR, ANTONIO CMC1621200 17.1 S M 3 15 24

GIRON ORTIZ, BLANCA CMA8938294 23.1 S F 4 24 24

FERNANDEZ CANOSA, JORGE CM18910558 27.7 S M 5 25 24

RINCON RUIZ, FELIX CM81373862 27.3 S M 5 25 24

120 ALONSO VALENCIANO, ALFREDO CMC1256050 12.0 S M 3 9 23

MARUGAN ORDOÑEZ, MANUEL CM41634197 19.0 S M 4 17 23

OLIVA AYLLON, TOMAS CMC8613889 20.8 S M 4 19 23

ARBELOA ALVAREZ, PEIO CM18815223 30.1 S M 5 25 23

ABADIA GIMENO 8816066726 36.7 S F 6 28 23

125 CONTRERAS BARRIOS, PEDRO JULIÁN CM18456198 15.0 S M 3 13 22

BARRAGAN BERMEJO CM81302733 22.8 S F 4 24 22

COLLANTES PALACIOS, ADOLFO CM81949920 36.0 S M 5 25 22

128 MARTINEZ LLORENTE, JOSE LUIS CM00151731 14.4 S M 3 12 21

LASA GARCIA, JOSE MANUEL CM41794064 36.0 S M 5 25 21

130 SALINAS GONZALVEZ, MANUEL CMA8971692 35.3 S M 5 25 20

AGUDIN DE LA CRUZ, LUIS CM00775128 27.4 S M 5 25 20

CRUZ MIRAVET, MARGARITA CM15623746 35.7 S F 5 28 20
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133 ALVARO SANCHEZ, LUIS CMC8086015 35.6 S M 5 25 19

134 DI ROCCO, PEDRO CME4902413 23.6 S M 4 22 18

135 BARBERA ALCALDE, CRISTINA CM00962959 39.0 S F 6 28 17

136 DELGADO QUESADA, MONICA 8816256178 36.5 S F 6 28 16

137 GOMEZ-ORGAZ ALVAREZ, CRISTINA CMC8086013 35.9 S F 5 28 14

138 AZNAR ESCUDERO, PEDRO CM01305206 26.1 S M 4 24 12

139 LOPEZ MUÑOZ, RUFINO CM41477328 34.7 S M 5 25 6
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1 NAVARRO SASTRE, ISIDRO CMA8961170 4.1 M M 1 1 37

2 LLISO ARANGUREN, JORGE CM11902392 7.4 S M 2 5 36

3 CARRAMOLINO QUINTANA, CARLOS CM04809076 6.8 M M 2 4 35

ERBURU ZAZPE, ANDRES CM11054128 2.4 M M 1 -1 35

5 MUÑOZ GONZALEZ, JAVIER CM00980714 9.5 M M 2 7 33

GUERRA GARCIA, DANIEL CMB7478587 9.2 J M 2 7 33

DIEZ SOLA, ANDRES 8816625061 5.5 S M 2 3 33

8 JUANAS OKORNICKI, JORGE CM02053945 8.0 S M 2 5 32

BLAS BOVILLE, MIGUEL CM61153451 7.4 M M 2 5 32

MUÑOZ CORSINI, RAFAEL CM00447019 7.2 S M 2 4 32

11 OCHOA DE ZABALEGUI IRIARTE, IGNACIO CM00173351 17.1 S M 3 15 31

DE LA TORRIENTE GALLO, JAIME CM02068516 7.1 S M 2 4 31

HERNANDEZ PEREZ, ANGEL CM00307754 6.4 M M 2 4 31

14 ALARCON MOHEDANO, GUILLERMO 8845632323 10.1 S M 2 7 30

FERRER SAEZ, BORJA CM02214190 4.6 M M 2 2 30

ABRIL SOBRINO, CESAR CME5671344 4.0 M M 1 1 30

17 ENCINAS SANZ, DANIEL CM81292798 16.3 M M 3 14 29

DIONIS TRENOR, ANDRES CM41676057 12.9 S M 3 10 29

GARCIA-QUIJADA LUACES, FCO. JAVIER CMC8894618 10.6 S M 2 8 29

BARCELO LOPEZ DE SAGREDO, SANTIAGO CM00386794 9.7 S M 2 7 29

21 POLASTRI, FRANCO CM00071922 3.8 M M 1 1 28

22 NAVARRO CEBALLOS, MARIANO CM52214145 14.3 S M 3 12 27

DIEZ DE RIVERA ORIOL, JAIME CM01027184 13.8 S M 3 11 27

REY HUIDOBRO, JAIME 1101404944 13.1 M M 3 11 27

DURAND ROJAS, JOSE RAMON CME4956483 12.4 S M 3 10 27

ALVAREZ-OSSORIO SPEITH, BORJA AM03031713 11.4 S M 2 9 27

MONTOYA SOLER, ALVARO AM62044928 6.1 S M 2 3 27

DE ASUA SAINZ, MANUEL 8843422434 6.1 M M 2 3 27

29 SEVILLA ZALBA, ALVARO CM00928820 15.9 M M 3 14 26

RAMIREZ DE LA PISCINA BURGUETE, RUB CM56623679 16.1 M M 3 14 26

ORTIZ DE LA TORRE COLLANTES, JAVIER CM11147107 15.1 S M 3 13 26

LORENTE SALINAS, VICENTE CM00978012 14.3 S M 3 12 26

ALCAZAR BARRANCO, DANIEL CM00890691 14.6 S M 3 12 26

MESA MARTINEZ-VARA DE REY, FERNANDO CM41674333 14.1 S M 3 12 26

AJURIA MANSO DE ZUÑIGA, ALBERTO VB08409300 12.2 M M 3 10 26

HARARI FUCCI, FEDERICO D. CM08034431 12.8 S M 3 10 26

GUARIGLIA, RAFFAELE CM00993184 10.4 M M 2 8 26

FERNANDEZ-QUINTAS ARIAS, JOSE MANUEL CM52006426 10.8 S M 2 8 26

CABREJAS NAVARRETE, DAVID 8845955148 9.1 M M 2 6 26

40 ULECIA RUBIO, PABLO 0202623187 17.9 M M 3 16 25

CABRERA PEÑALVER, ESTEBAN 8845502653 15.2 M M 3 13 25

GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, JESUS 8845937144 15.1 M M 3 13 25

ALCAZAR BARRANCO, MIGUEL CM00200155 14.4 M M 3 12 25

PARADA GIMENO, RAMON AME7675175 13.4 S M 3 11 25
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RIOLA LUZ, OSCAR CM81373551 12.3 M M 3 10 25

VALCARCEL CANO, EMILIANO 1100890161 12.4 M M 3 10 25

BALMASEDA CID, NICOLAS 0227777177 11.2 M M 2 9 25

BENITO BLAZQUEZ, ANTONIO CM00143891 11.2 S M 2 9 25

GIL VON CARSTENN-LICHTERFELDE, GUIL CM52620661 11.0 M M 2 8 25

CASTEJON AMENEDO, DAMASO CM08015370 10.0 S M 2 7 25

MARTIN LOPEZ, DIEGO CMD9636551 8.7 M M 2 6 25

ARSIE MARTINEZ, DANIEL JESUS CM00218363 7.9 M M 2 5 25

FRANCO CERAME, RAMON CM01079043 5.0 S M 2 2 25

54 LOPEZ, JOSEPH ANTOINE CM81988936 18.8 S M 4 17 24

ZIS, CONTASTINE CM18071798 19.3 S M 4 17 24

NOTARIO MENDOZA, JUAN AM25636431 18.9 S M 4 17 24

ALCANTARA AGUÑA, LUIS MARIANO CM33624416 17.2 S M 3 15 24

MEDINA IÑIGUEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL VB01239420 12.2 S M 3 10 24

BRAVO MORENO, BORJA 7712184587 11.8 M M 3 9 24

BONNETT, ANTHONY CM52439384 9.8 S M 2 7 24

61 CONDE AZNAR, JAIME VB02729970 54.0 M M 6 25 23

PUGA VITON, GUILLERMO AMA2884746 25.9 S M 4 24 23

ABELLAN DE HINOJOSA, NICOLAS CM00505615 17.3 M M 3 15 23

CABRERA NAVARRO, ESTEBAN 8845326124 17.0 S M 3 15 23

RODRIGUEZ SACRISTAN, PEDRO CM02168715 13.1 M M 3 11 23

DELGADO DIAZ-PACHE, ANTONIO CM00780790 13.8 M M 3 11 23

ROJANO MARTINEZ, JAVIER CME4673808 12.9 S M 3 10 23

RUANO ROVIRA, FRANCISCO JAVIER CMA5398059 11.1 M M 2 9 23

DE MADARIAGA ALONSO-MUÑUMER, JUAN J CMA8647754 11.3 S M 2 9 23

GRANADO RAMIREZ, JORGE CM04027362 10.0 S M 2 7 23

71 BULLON GEA, IGNACIO CM00097059 17.1 M M 3 15 22

LOPE ROJAS, JAVIER 8816290516 17.3 S M 3 15 22

SILJESTROM CALERO, RAFAEL CM18469587 17.3 M M 3 15 22

MURCIANO, DAVID 8845959162 17.7 S M 3 15 22

VICENTE GALVAN MOREJON, PEDRO VICEN CM08037321 16.1 S M 3 14 22

TARANILLA FERNANDEZ, ANGEL 8845748374 12.8 S M 3 10 22

CHICO ZAMORANO, JOSE RAMON CM05633250 12.4 S M 3 10 22

ORTIZ REVUELTA, JOSE CM02059531 11.9 S M 3 9 22

GOMEZ PAUMARD, OLIVIER CM00163343 12.0 S M 3 9 22

80 ROZPIDE, CLAUDIA CM00305497 20.9 M F 4 22 21

ARJONA SAZ, RAUL CM00962958 24.3 S M 4 22 21

FERNANDEZ JAQUETE, ALVARO CMA8090192 23.2 M M 4 21 21

CALCERRADA VILLA, BERNARDO CM00982149 21.1 S M 4 19 21

DE JUAN ALVAREZ, IGNACIO CM04632898 18.9 M M 4 17 21

VERDU GIRON, NICOLAS CMA8938296 18.7 J M 4 17 21

CUELLAR LLORENS, MIGUEL LV70936254 19.6 M M 4 17 21

DELGADO PALOMAR, MARIA ELENA CMD3933144 15.9 S F 3 16 21

GOMEZ HOLGADO, JOSE MARIA CM11981637 17.4 M M 3 15 21
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CENTELLA HERNANDEZ, JOSE CMA8893788 16.2 S M 3 14 21

ZORZO BENITO, ALEJANDRO CM00462985 13.7 S M 3 11 21

GIL GONZALEZ, SANTIAGO CM04089885 9.2 S M 2 7 21

ESPINOSA ALVAREZ-RAYON, IÑIGO AMC7609594 9.8 M M 2 7 21

93 MARTIN PEREZ, ALVARO CM18475003 26.7 M M 5 25 20

GARGALLO DEL RIO, MARIANO CM00976312 25.6 S M 4 24 20

ARIZON RIBO, IÑIGO CM11387811 22.6 M M 4 21 20

ADÁN RUIZ, EDUARDO 8843979341 20.7 M M 4 19 20

GARCIA SANCHEZ, BORJA CM56638090 20.7 M M 4 19 20

CASTAÑO BARDISA, IGNACIO CM08104102 18.3 S M 3 16 20

MIRO BRUNA, NICOLAS CB02642145 17.1 M M 3 15 20

PARAMO GONZALEZ-ARNAO, SANTIAGO CM00258563 17.6 S M 3 15 20

TIPLUICA ADAMS, MIHAIL CATALIN AM59304744 15.9 S M 3 14 20

DOMINGUEZ FERNANDEZ, RAFAEL CM87309348 15.3 S M 3 13 20

DIEZ DE RIVERA JUSTE, MIGUEL AM05747911 15.6 M M 3 13 20

BOLOCAN BOLOCAN, NICOLAE CM00995463 15.5 M M 3 13 20

CUESTA ERCORECA, MARCO VB00734011 14.9 M M 3 13 20

MAGANTO SUAREZ, VICTOR CM61953445 14.4 M M 3 12 20

SALIDO PASCUAL, EDUARDO CM41934629 14.0 M M 3 12 20

HERNAZ DE PABLO, TEODORO 7700091684 7.8 S M 2 5 20

109 FONTCUBERTA FERNANDEZ, PEDRO CMC8344482 29.6 M M 5 25 19

GONZALEZ JUSTE, SANTIAGO MIGUEL GC51911277 24.2 M M 4 22 19

MORAGUES MORA, JAVIER LV00187465 21.2 M M 4 19 19

ZAPATA ALONSO, DANIEL CM74928283 20.2 M M 4 18 19

SANCHEZ-DIEZMA SPARROWE, JAVIER CM81987687 14.4 M M 3 12 19

MORATILLA ABAD, GUSTAVO 8845951178 13.3 M M 3 11 19

DUQUE GIMENO, MIGUEL ANGEL 7772908315 13.7 S M 3 11 19

MELLER, IVAN ALEJANDRO CM15495737 13.7 M M 3 11 19

MONTEJANO ALVAREZ REMENTERIA, EDUAR CM00151472 11.4 S M 2 9 19

118 GRAÑA LLORENS, FERNANDO CMA4672853 24.6 M M 4 23 18

DE BARUTELL ALLENDE, ALFONSO CM09171012 21.5 M M 4 19 18

GONZALEZ SIEBERT, CARLOS CM00386869 20.6 S M 4 19 18

GONZÁLEZ SERRANO, RICARDO CM00296200 20.6 S M 4 19 18

BERGERA RADIGALES, MIGUEL 0227457468 21.0 M M 4 19 18

MIRANDA ORTEGA, ANDRES CP02479324 20.5 M M 4 18 18

GARCIA VALLADARES, LUIS MANUEL AM23812078 19.7 M M 4 18 18

MORERA ALLOZA, MARC CB00962199 18.9 M M 4 17 18

GARCIA SABAN, MIGUEL ANGEL CB05269358 18.2 S M 3 16 18

GARCIA SOLANO, MARIO 8845939752 17.1 M M 3 15 18

NARANJO ROMERO, SANTIAGO 8828484452 16.9 M M 3 15 18

ROMANO TERRADEZ, GREGORIO CMB4198540 16.4 S M 3 14 18

GALLEGO RIVERO, JOSE LUIS CM05745333 16.5 S M 3 14 18

SANCHEZ GARABITO, ALEJANDRO GC53352064 16.7 M M 3 14 18

BLESA ESCALONA, MIGUEL CM00937820 16.6 M M 3 14 18
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GARCÍA GONZÁLEZ, DAVID 8845817180 15.2 S M 3 13 18

BENITO MARKS, ALEJANDRO CMD9806590 14.8 M M 3 12 18

MILLAN ASTRAY SOROA, IÑIGO CM15996694 13.4 M M 3 11 18

FERNANDEZ ADAN, JAVIER CM41899558 13.9 M M 3 11 18

137 URIOS LOPEZ, RICARDO CM18057090 27.1 M M 5 25 17

NARANJO POSADA, IGNACIO 8828931250 25.7 S M 4 24 17

DIEZ FLAQUER, JAVIER CM00445931 23.4 M M 4 21 17

GARCIA MARTINEZ, ANDRÉS CM81920885 22.4 S M 4 20 17

JOSE JOVER, ALVARO AM49977825 21.5 M M 4 19 17

LUENGO XIMENEZ-CRUZ, RAUL CM08479428 21.4 M M 4 19 17

BEGARA MEDINA, VICTOR CM11293369 20.0 M M 4 18 17

GARCIA SANCHIDRIAN, FERNANDO JOSE 7743240382 18.0 S M 3 16 17

SOBRINO HERNANDEZ, JAVIER CM04938300 18.6 M M 4 16 17

FERNANDEZ SIMON, ALEJANDRO CM04898044 17.0 M M 3 15 17

ANGULO CABALLERO, DANIEL CMA8961551 17.3 M M 3 15 17

MOLINA DE VALLE, ANTONIO CM00981080 15.7 M M 3 13 17

149 LARRABE ERRASTI, AITOR AM24895410 26.4 S M 4 25 16

GUIL CASTREJON, PABLO CMB7491042 25.8 M M 4 24 16

MARCHAMALO MARTINEZ, JAVIER CM87756273 25.4 S M 4 24 16

GONZALEZ GALAN, RAMON CME5977805 23.4 M M 4 21 16

MUR MOLINA, JAVIER LV70929944 21.2 M M 4 19 16

LANZA GARCIA, FRANCISCO CM00759321 21.5 S M 4 19 16

FERNANDEZ DE MOLINA FERNANDEZ, RICA CM00810409 19.8 S M 4 18 16

MEJIA GUINEA, ALBERTO CM41962451 19.4 M M 4 17 16

MARCHAMALO MARTINEZ, JUAN CARLOS 8845309332 19.2 S M 4 17 16

LORENZ, ULF CM81169651 18.1 S M 3 16 16

PINILLA VAREA, FERNANDO 8816256176 17.9 S M 3 16 16

IBAÑEZ GONZALEZ, FRANCISCO CM00674378 18.4 S M 3 16 16

JUSTE PICON, GLORIA CM01289919 14.2 S F 3 14 16

ALONSO VALENCIANO, ALFREDO CMC1256050 12.0 S M 3 9 16

163 GARCIA MARQUEZ, FABIAN CM08054436 28.5 S M 5 25 15

GOMEZ COLMENAREJO, VICTOR CM81174238 36.0 M M 5 25 15

GOMEZ DE CISNEROS RAMOS, JUAN CME4937736 26.1 S M 4 24 15

ESTEVE BENGOECHEA, IGNACIO CM15391429 26.1 M M 4 24 15

GARRIDO HERNANDEZ, RAUL CM00258614 25.4 S M 4 24 15

PALLARO, THIERRY CM06050246 23.3 S M 4 21 15

DA SILVA BASILIO, MARCIO CM52982141 23.1 M M 4 21 15

GONZALEZ VARANDA, DANIEL CM41987267 20.5 M M 4 18 15

HURTADO MENDEZ, JOSE CM00500243 18.0 S M 3 16 15

BIANQUI PONS, ENRIQUE CM03514360 17.2 M M 3 15 15

MERINOS CANO, FRANCISCO CM81814483 16.6 S M 3 14 15

174 CHINARRO COLORADO, ISMAEL CM81953716 27.9 S M 5 25 14

LIMONES GARCIA, SERGIO 7743764427 24.8 M M 4 23 14

FERNANDEZ MERA, ANTONIO CM87627603 24.2 S M 4 22 14
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MITROTTI VENTURA, YASHA CM18953752 22.0 S M 4 20 14

PAZ-ALBO PRIETO, JESUS CM00985178 21.3 S M 4 19 14

GONZALEZ MUÑIZ, EDUARDO 7739078362 20.5 S M 4 18 14

MASSO MOREU, ANTONIO GC02471653 19.6 S M 4 17 14

GONZALEZ CALZADA, NECTOR JAVIER CM18624274 19.3 S M 4 17 14

CONTRERAS BARRIOS, PEDRO JULIÁN CM18456198 15.0 S M 3 13 14

RINCON NIÑO, PABLO 7772313705 15.5 S M 3 13 14

184 MONTENEGRO DIAZ, ANIBAL CMB2376945 27.2 S M 5 25 13

PERELA SANZ, ARTURO CME4061163 29.2 S M 5 25 13

MEJIAS SEVILLA, IGNACIO CM41986949 27.3 M M 5 25 13

DE ASUA SAINZ, NICOLAS 8843771298 36.0 M M 5 25 13

RODRIGUEZ SERRANO, ANGEL CM81953719 21.3 S M 4 19 13

RUIZ RODRIGUEZ, CRISTOBAL 8816399807 19.5 S M 4 17 13

CORTEZO GARCIA, SANTIAGO CM02132070 16.6 M M 3 14 13

MARTINEZ LLORENTE, JOSE LUIS CM00151731 14.4 S M 3 12 13

192 PANADERO MILLAN, DAVID CM15909410 27.2 S M 5 25 12

PEREZ PEREZ, ENRIQUE CM08468651 36.0 M M 5 25 12

SAID ZEKA, WASSIM CM02989899 27.2 M M 5 25 12

BLANCO MARTIN, FERNANDO CM00961523 27.0 S M 5 25 12

LOPEZ PALACIOS, EDUARDO CME7476379 25.4 S M 4 24 12

ARIAS FERNANDEZ, GONZALO CMD8753884 25.0 M M 4 23 12

BABIO CASTANEDO, JAIME CM18644456 24.0 M M 4 22 12

LOPE ROJAS, DANIEL CMC8942253 23.7 S M 4 22 12

ASTIGARRAGA AGUIRRE, JAIME CM81985799 20.8 S M 4 19 12

CASTILLO FERRERO, JOSE MARIA 8845383931 20.0 M M 4 18 12

MOLLEDA MUÑOZ, PEDRO CM18627169 19.3 S M 4 17 12

203 MARTIN GARCIA, ARACELI CM81302713 26.5 S F 5 28 11

SANCHEZ REYES, JAVIER CM18963785 27.9 M M 5 25 11

FIGUEROA BESGA, GONZALO CMA8913753 30.9 M M 5 25 11

ESCARIO ATUCHA, RAFAEL GC00460112 29.2 M M 5 25 11

LLORENTE FUENTES, HECTOR CM81953696 33.8 S M 5 25 11

HUEVA CIENFUEGOS, GABRIEL CM81082300 26.9 M M 5 25 11

RODRIGUEZ ALBA, REMO 8845910002 26.0 S M 4 24 11

ESCALADA MARTINEZ, LUIS MANUEL AMA2608424 22.6 S M 4 21 11

DIONIS TRENOR, ANTONIO CMC1621200 17.1 S M 3 15 11

212 RODRIGUEZ-TOQUERO RAMOS, ALBERTO CM02142090 32.5 S M 5 25 10

SERRANO TUBIO, RAFAEL CM11182805 26.9 S M 5 25 10

GRUNDELL ARVILLA, ALEJANDRO CM18473037 28.0 M M 5 25 10

ASCASO BARRENA, ALBERTO CM18473036 36.0 M M 5 25 10

MORO VALENTIN-GAMAZO, GERMAN CMA8780038 35.6 S M 5 25 10

LARRAZABAL MOYA, DAVID CMC8987888 30.6 S M 5 25 10

RICARDO ORALLO, GONZALO CM81476859 25.4 S M 4 24 10

GARCIA MONDEJAR, ANGEL CM81302712 22.8 S M 4 21 10

220 CUNCHILLOS ABADIA, CRISTINA CMC1283583 25.1 S F 4 26 9
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CRIADO SENOVILLA, JOSE CM11951808 27.6 M M 5 25 9

CANO RODRIGUEZ-ARIAS, RODRIGO CM02497416 36.0 M M 5 25 9

RINCON RUIZ, FELIX CM81373862 27.3 S M 5 25 9

LORENTE PEREZ, JOAQUIN CMA8432897 25.2 M M 4 23 9

ARSIE GUTIERREZ, DAVID 1108265543 21.0 S M 4 19 9

MARUGAN ORDOÑEZ, MANUEL CM41634197 19.0 S M 4 17 9

227 ESPEL VICTORIA DE LECEA, BEGOÑA CM81421562 27.9 M F 5 28 8

ARBELOA ALVAREZ, PEIO CM18815223 30.1 S M 5 25 8

GUERRA CAMPOS, DAVID CESAR CMB7470064 35.4 S M 5 25 8

ALVAREZ IGLESIAS, GABRIEL JULIAN CMD4272431 34.8 S M 5 25 8

BISCEGLIA, NICOLA 8834897163 26.0 M M 4 24 8

MORO SALAZAR, LUIS CM00975321 25.0 S M 4 23 8

YBARRA SATRUSTEGUI, JOSE MARIA CM00915061 21.8 M M 4 20 8

OLIVA AYLLON, TOMAS CMC8613889 20.8 S M 4 19 8

235 FERNANDEZ CANOSA, JORGE CM18910558 27.7 S M 5 25 7

AGUDIN DE LA CRUZ, LUIS CM00775128 27.4 S M 5 25 7

GIRON ORTIZ, BLANCA CMA8938294 23.1 S F 4 24 7

GUIJARRO GALDAMEZ, PABLO CM03637715 25.0 M M 4 23 7

DI ROCCO, PEDRO CME4902413 23.6 S M 4 22 7

240 CRUZ MIRAVET, MARGARITA CM15623746 35.7 S F 5 28 6

GARCIA CRESPO, PEDRO CM81994367 28.9 M M 5 25 6

LASA GARCIA, JOSE MANUEL CM41794064 36.0 S M 5 25 6

RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ, LUIS ANGEL CMC8508047 36.0 M M 5 25 6

244 GALVAN MOREJON, LUCIA CM08028075 29.4 S F 5 28 5

ABADIA GIMENO 8816066726 36.7 S F 6 28 5

ALVARO SANCHEZ, LUIS CMC8086015 35.6 S M 5 25 5

SALINAS PEREZ, MIGUEL CMA8051529 36.5 M M 6 25 5

ERBURU ESPEL, BORJA CMA8953219 30.4 I M 5 25 5

BARRAGAN BERMEJO CM81302733 22.8 S F 4 24 5

250 MONTOYA VELASCO, IÑAKI CM00254821 30.5 M M 5 25 4

AGUILAR CARRASCO, DIEGO CMB2973914 34.5 M M 5 25 4

COLLANTES PALACIOS, ADOLFO CM81949920 36.0 S M 5 25 4

253 GOMEZ-ORGAZ ALVAREZ, CRISTINA CMC8086013 35.9 S F 5 28 3

DELGADO QUESADA, MONICA 8816256178 36.5 S F 6 28 3

BARBERA ALCALDE, CRISTINA CM00962959 39.0 S F 6 28 3

256 SALINAS GONZALVEZ, MANUEL CMA8971692 35.3 S M 5 25 2

GONZALEZ AVANZINI, JULIO CM41810131 36.0 M M 5 25 2

AZNAR ESCUDERO, PEDRO CM01305206 26.1 S M 4 24 2

259 LOPEZ RADIGALES, VIRGINIA CM81492808 32.0 M F 5 28 1

URIARTE MALET, MARIA CM18993386 31.7 M F 5 28 1

261 LOPEZ MUÑOZ, RUFINO CM41477328 34.7 S M 5 25 0
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